
KANSAS CITY SKI CLUB 2019-20 WINTER TRIP SCHEDULE 
Kyle Mueller, President Kyle.s.Mueller@gmail.com 

Gina Selinger, Trip Director GinaSelinger@gmail.com 

View the trip schedule on line @ www.kcskiclub.org 

 
Trip Name 

 
# Ski 
Days 

 
Depart/Return 

 
Price 

Private 
Bunk 
Price 

 
Lodging 

Aspen - BUS 5 Thurs., Dec. 5 - Wed., Dec. 11 $632 $874 The GANT, IKON 

Limited Fly/Drive 5 Fri., Dec 6 - Tues., Dec. 10 $390   

Early check-in available Dec. 5*  Captain: Kim Sincox $472  email: KimSincox@gmail.com 
Breckenridge - BUS 4 Fri., Jan 3 - Wed., Jan 8 $641 $853 Beaver Run Epic 

Limited Fly/Drive 4 Sat., Jan. 4 - Tues., Jan. 7 $429   

Early check-in available Jan. 3*  Captain: Kyle Mueller $562  email: kyle.s.mueller@gmail.com 
Steamboat  FSA - BUS 5 Tues., Jan. 21 - Mon., Jan. 27 $720 $956 La Casa IKON 
     The Lodge 

  Captains: Sharon Atwell   email: sthum50@gmail.com 
Steamboat FSA FLY/DRIVE 5 Wed., Jan. 22 - Sun., Jan. 26 $484  La Casa IKON 
  Early Check in Jan 21        $571  The Lodge 

 
Early check-in available Jan. 21* 

  
Captain: Jim Lollis 

 
 

  
email: lollisjim@hotmail.com 

Winter Park - FLY DRIVE 4 Fri., Feb. 14 - Mon., Feb. 17 $299  Beaver Village IKON 

 
Early check-in available Feb. 13* 

  
Captain: Tesa Pickert 

 
$394 

  
email: TesaPickert@gmail.com 

Banff (AIR) 5 Sun., Feb. 23 - Sat., Feb 29      $1031  Banff Ptarmigan Inn, IKON 

   
Captain: Laura Marcus Mountjoy 

  
email: Lmmountjoy@gmail.com 

Big Sky (AIR) 5 Sat. March 21 - Fri., March 27      $1181  Big Horn Condos 

   
Captain: Gina Selinger 

  
email: GinaSelinger@gmail.com 

New Zealand/ Australia (AIR) 5 Thurs., July 30 - Tues., August 11      $3780  Novotel Queensland, Millennium Auckland 
     Holiday Inn Old Syndey 

Limited Cairns Extension  Tues. Aug 11- Fri Aug 14     $4822  Pullman Cairns 
(Great Barrier Reef)  Captain: Roy Hopkins   email: rhopkinsofkc@gmail.com 
 
 
 
*Early check-in for fly/drive participants is available @ the fly/drive trip cost, plus one night's additional lodging indicated by ** 
BUS TRIPS: Include transportation via sleeper-coach (tour bus) with 4 people per booth/2 per bunk or upgrade to 1 per bunk (private bunk) at an additional cost. 

The standard shared bunk is an economical way for familes and couples to travel. Single travelers and those who prefer more room should consider purchasing a 

private bunk. Please respect the Private Bunk space. Beverages, snacks & evening meals are included in outbound and return trips. Smoking or Vaping on the 

bus is not permitted. FLY/DRIVE TRIPS DO NOT include transportation. Air trips include round-trip airfare & transfers. LODGING: "M" = MINIMUM occupancy @ 

two people per bedroom. ACTIVITIES & MEALS: "F" = one or more meals included in the trip price. "H" = holiday. "P" = party. "FSA" = Flatlands Ski Association 

annual race event. Lift tickets, ski rental & optional activities are not included in the trip price. "Epic" = Epic Pass eligible. "IKON" = IKON Pass eligible. 
Membership in the Kansas City Ski club is required. It is the responsibility of each participant to make payments on time. A cancellation fee and/or forefiture of 
 
trip payments, plus any other liabilities apply towrd cancellaton by signees. Price is subject to change. 
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